
Dear Parents,  

Guidelines for the parents: 

Fee Structure for the session 2025-26:
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Particulars Frequency
I-II VI-

VIII

IX X XI-
Science	

Registration Fee

  

300

 

300

 

300

 

300

 

300

 

300

 

300

Admission Fee

 One Time  

8000

 

10000

 

10000

 

10000

 

10000

 

12000

 

10000        

Examination Fee  

Tuition Fee

 

Bimonthly 3250 4000 4100 4600 5000 5700 6700
        

    

 

300   

10000   

6400
 

III-V

     
(for two months) 

One Time

  

300  

12000  

7550
  

 

300  

12000  

7200
   

XI-
Comm.

&	Humn.

XII-
Comm.

&	Humn.

XII-
Science	

Bank Name : HDFC BANK
Account No.: 50200106308081
IFSC Code     : HDFC0000297
Branch          : HING KI MANDI, AGRA 

Boston Public School 
(A Co-Educa�on 10+2 Ins�tu�on) 

For admission to various classes in Boston from Nursery class to the higher classes, admission 
shall be held on the basis of an admission test. The students will have to submit an admission form 
to apply for admission. Kindly get the following documents of your ward for comple�ng admission 
formali�es:

NUR-UKG

300

8000

3450
 

PLAY	
GROUP

Two Times 1250x

Mode of selec�on : (i) Result of the Admission Test  (ii) Interac�on with Parents 
                                   (iii) Verifica�on of documents of the short listed candidates.
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A photo iden�ty proof. 
Four passport size photographs of the child and two each of the father and the mother.
Self-a�ested photocopy of Birth Cer�ficate issued by the Municipal Corpora�on for Nursery to Class I.
Proof of residence (a copy of the Passport / Electricity Bill / Telephone Bill / Water Bill / Unique 
Iden�fica�on Card / Electoral Card / Ra�on Card issued in the name of parents (mother / father) 
having the name of the child).
Self-a�ested photocopy of Report Card of Previous Class.
Transfer Cer�ficate in original to be submi�ed within 15 days a�er admission.

Parents will cer�fy that all the informa�on provided by them is correct. If the informa�on is found to be 
incorrect or false, their ward shall be automa�cally debarred from the selec�on / admission process 
and appropriate ac�on will be taken accordingly.
Parents should not misunderstand that the applica�on form is a guarantee of admission of their ward.
Parents should accept the process of admission undertaken by the school and must abide by the 
decision taken by the school authori�es.

9219455602, 730288158          +91-7302888159

1500 1500 1500 2000 2000 2500 2500 2500 2500

@bostonpublicschool@bps0562bostonschool@live.in @bostonschoolagra
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Special Advantages:
100% admission fee discount for those who score above 90% marks in Entrance Exam.
75% admission fee discount for those who score above 75% marks in Entrance Exam.
100% admission fee discount for cer�fied State/Na�onal Level players.
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