



# Boston Public School

(A Co-Education 10+2 Institution)

📞 9219455602, 730288158 💬 +91-7302888159

Dear Parents,

For admission to various classes in Boston from Nursery class to the higher classes, admission shall be held on the basis of an admission test. The students will have to submit an admission form to apply for admission. Kindly get the following documents of your ward for completing admission formalities:

- \* A photo identity proof.
- \* Four passport size photographs of the child and two each of the father and the mother.
- \* Self-attested photocopy of Birth Certificate issued by the Municipal Corporation for Nursery to Class I.
- Proof of residence (a copy of the Passport / Electricity Bill / Telephone Bill / Water Bill / Unique
- \* Identification Card / Electoral Card / Ration Card issued in the name of parents (mother / father) having the name of the child.
- \* Self-attested photocopy of Report Card of Previous Class.
- \* Transfer Certificate in original to be submitted within 15 days after admission.

**Mode of selection : (i) Result of the Admission Test (ii) Interaction with Parents  
(iii) Verification of documents of the short listed candidates.**

**Guidelines for the parents:**

- \* Parents will certify that all the information provided by them is correct. If the information is found to be incorrect or false, their ward shall be automatically debarred from the selection / admission process and appropriate action will be taken accordingly.
- \* Parents should not misunderstand that the application form is a guarantee of admission of their ward.
- \* Parents should accept the process of admission undertaken by the school and must abide by the decision taken by the school authorities.

**Special Advantages:**

- \* 100% admission fee discount for those who score above 90% marks in Entrance Exam.
- \* 75% admission fee discount for those who score above 75% marks in Entrance Exam.
- \* 100% admission fee discount for certified State/National Level players.

**Fee Structure for the session 2025-26:**

Particulars	Frequency	PLAY GROUP	NUR-UKG	I-II	III-V	VI-VIII	IX	X	XI-Science	XI-Comm. & Humn.	XII-Science	XII-Comm. & Humn.
Registration Fee	One Time	300	300	300	300	300	300	300	300	300	300	300
Admission Fee	One Time	8000	8000	10000	10000	10000	10000	12000	10000	10000	12000	12000
Examination Fee	Two Times	X	1250	1500	1500	1500	2000	2000	2500	2500	2500	2500
Tuition Fee	Bimonthly (for two months)	3250	3450	4000	4100	4600	5000	5700	6700	6400	7550	7200

Bank Name : HDFC BANK

Account No.: 50200106308081

IFSC Code : HDFC0000297

Branch : HING KI MANDI, AGRA

